Hojal

COPA TRI

LOCAL
RACING
LOMAS

FECHA
22/06/25
22/06/25
22/06/25
22/06/25

29/06/25
29/06/25
29/06/25

21/09/25
21/09/25

26/10/25

UNAJ

BETHARRAM

GANADOR 1
GANADOR 2
GANADOR 4

GANADOR 1
GANADOR 3

GANADOR 1

VISITANTE
LOS TEROS
GUERNICA

DON ORIONE

TRUJUI
GANADOR 3
MP FASE 1

GANADOR 2
MP FASE 2

GANADOR 2

SEDE
CHIVILCOY
LOMAS
A CONFIRMAR
ADROGUE

GANADOR 1
MEJOR EN TABLA
GANADOR 4

MEJOR EN TABLA
GANADOR 3

LAS HERAS

TROFEO DE CAMPEONES

FECHA

07/12/25

LOCAL

CAMPEON LIGA

VISITANTE

CAMPEON COPA TRI

Pagina 1

SEDE

CHIVILCOY



	Hoja1

