Hoja1

	COPA TRI		
FECHA	LOCAL	VISITANTE	SEDE
22/06/25	RACING	LOS TEROS	CHIVILCOY
22/06/25	LOMAS	GUERNICA	LOMAS
22/06/25	UNAJ	DON ORIONE	A CONFIRMAR
22/06/25	BETHARRAM	NÓMADES	ADROGUÉ
		(Had)	
29/06/25	GANADOR 1	TRUJUI	GANADOR 1
29/06/25	GANADOR 2	GANADOR 3	MEJOR EN TABLA
29/06/25	GANADOR 4	MP FASE 1	GANADOR 4
21/09/25	GANADOR 1	GANADOR 2	MEJOR EN TABLA
21/09/25	GANADOR 3	MP FASE 2	GANADOR 3
26/10/25	GANADOR 1	GANADOR 2	LAS HERAS
Т			
FECHA	LOCAL	VISITANTE	SEDE
07/12/25	CAMPEÓN LIGA	CAMPEÓN COPA TRI	CHIVILCOY